professional photographic laboratories in the UK. For
over 50 years they have been servicing professional
and enthusiast photographers with the very highest
standards of processing and finishing. 

Tenure 

Freehold.

Price

Offers in the region of £950,000 (nine hundred and fifty
thousand pounds), which reflects a Net Initial Yield of
6.57% and a reversionary yield of 6.87%.

VAT

VAT is applicable.

TOGC

The sale can occur as a transfer of a going concern. 

Legal costs

Each party to cover their own legal costs.

AML

Any prospective purchaser must be able to provide